
A

Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Bajgot Damian Beskid 9 25 730 - 1

2 Bujok Adam Beskid 11 16 500 - 2

3 Pietrzykowski Zbigniew Beskid 6 15 540 - 3

4 Glos Tadeusz Beskid 13 10 950 - 4

5 Moskała Rafał Beskid 14 10 930 - 5

6 Wilicki Dariusz Beskid 12 10 660 - 6

7 Dziąćko Dariusz Beskid 8 8 715 - 7

8 Frask Danuta Beskid 7 6 005 - 8

9 Sadowski Mirosław Beskid 10 5 555 - 9

10 Jurkowski Stanisław Beskid 3 3 450 - 10

11 Miłosz Robert Beskid 4 1 705 - 11

12 Górny Adam Beskid 5 0 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Ireneusz Durka

08.07.2024, 19:58

Joanna Szklorz

Sędzia główny

Spławikowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 07.07.2024r.

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Szczypka Dominik Beskid 18 20 260 - 1

2 Maśka Janusz Beskid 15 16 350 - 2

3 Sadowski Leszek Beskid 21 14 450 - 3

4 Dzięgło Janusz Beskid 17 12 170 - 4

5 Domeracki Andrzej Beskid 24 9 685 - 5

6 Ciupek Marek Beskid 23 6 660 - 6

7 Pietrzyk Krzysztof Beskid 22 5 935 - 7

8 Górny Czesław Beskid 19 3 195 - 8

9 Lipert Czesław Beskid 25 3 020 - 9

10 Górny Piotr Beskid 16 1 450 - 10

11 Markiel Jan Beskid 20 1 350 - 11

Sędzia sekretarz

Ireneusz Durka

08.07.2024, 19:58

Joanna Szklorz

Sędzia główny

Spławikowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 07.07.2024r.

Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Góra Tomasz Beskid 54 16 340 - 1

2 Mrożkiewicz Bogusław Beskid 58 11 130 - 2

3 Hodurek Tomasz Beskid 62 10 390 - 3

4 Szklorz Łukasz Beskid 55 9 625 - 4

5 Fenski Jacek Beskid 60 7 810 - 5

6 Górny Antoni Beskid 52 6 935 - 6

7 Dziki Grzegorz Beskid 51 4 615 - 7

8 Wojciechowski Jan Beskid 56 4 265 - 8

9 Wojciechowska Krystyna Beskid 61 3 615 - 9

10 Migacz Kazimierz Beskid 57 3 145 - 10

11 Konior Jacek Beskid 53 2 550 - 11

12 Łapuk Mieczysław Beskid 59 0 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Ireneusz Durka

08.07.2024, 19:58

Joanna Szklorz

Sędzia główny

Spławikowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 07.07.2024r.

Sektor C
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Bajgot Damian Beskid A-9 25 730 0 1

2 Szczypka Dominik Beskid B-18 20 260 0 1

3 Góra Tomasz Beskid C-54 16 340 0 1

4 Bujok Adam Beskid A-11 16 500 0 2

5 Maśka Janusz Beskid B-15 16 350 0 2

6 Mrożkiewicz Bogusław Beskid C-58 11 130 0 2

7 Pietrzykowski Zbigniew Beskid A-6 15 540 0 3

8 Sadowski Leszek Beskid B-21 14 450 0 3

9 Hodurek Tomasz Beskid C-62 10 390 0 3

10 Dzięgło Janusz Beskid B-17 12 170 0 4

11 Glos Tadeusz Beskid A-13 10 950 0 4

12 Szklorz Łukasz Beskid C-55 9 625 0 4

13 Moskała Rafał Beskid A-14 10 930 0 5

14 Domeracki Andrzej Beskid B-24 9 685 0 5

15 Fenski Jacek Beskid C-60 7 810 0 5

16 Wilicki Dariusz Beskid A-12 10 660 0 6

17 Górny Antoni Beskid C-52 6 935 0 6

18 Ciupek Marek Beskid B-23 6 660 0 6

19 Dziąćko Dariusz Beskid A-8 8 715 0 7

20 Pietrzyk Krzysztof Beskid B-22 5 935 0 7

21 Dziki Grzegorz Beskid C-51 4 615 0 7

22 Frask Danuta Beskid A-7 6 005 0 8

23 Wojciechowski Jan Beskid C-56 4 265 0 8

24 Górny Czesław Beskid B-19 3 195 0 8

25 Sadowski Mirosław Beskid A-10 5 555 0 9

26 Wojciechowska Krystyna Beskid C-61 3 615 0 9

27 Lipert Czesław Beskid B-25 3 020 0 9

Spławikowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 07.07.2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

Spławikowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 07.07.2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

28 Jurkowski Stanisław Beskid A-3 3 450 0 10

29 Migacz Kazimierz Beskid C-57 3 145 0 10

30 Górny Piotr Beskid B-16 1 450 0 10

31 Konior Jacek Beskid C-53 2 550 0 11

32 Miłosz Robert Beskid A-4 1 705 0 11

33 Markiel Jan Beskid B-20 1 350 0 11

34 Górny Adam Beskid A-5 0 0 12

34 Łapuk Mieczysław Beskid C-59 0 0 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Ireneusz Durka

08.07.2024, 19:58

Joanna Szklorz

Sędzia główny
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